


	
		×
		

	






    
        
            
                
                    
                        
                    
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                            
                        

                    

                

                
                    
                                                    Log in
                            Upload File
                                            

                

            


            	Most Popular
	Study
	Business
	Design
	Technology
	Travel
	Explore all categories


        

    





    
        
            
                
                    
                

                

                    
                        mi amigos menu 2019 (gilbet/mesa)miamigos.com/assets/miamigos-menu2019v1.4web.pdf · pepsi, diet...

                    


                    
                        
                            	Home
	Documents
	Mi Amigos Menu 2019 (Gilbet/Mesa)miamigos.com/assets/MiAmigos-Menu2019v1.4web.pdf · Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mist Twist, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Mountain Dew, Mug Root Beer, Lemonade


                        

                    


                    




    
        
            
                
                    
                        

                        
                        
                    

                    
                        
						1

6
                        
                    

                    
                        
                        100%
Actual Size
Fit Width
Fit Height
Fit Page
Automatic


                        
                    

					
                

            


            
                
                    
                    
                    
                

                
                    

                    

                    
                        
                         Match case
                         Limit results 1 per page
                        

                        
                        

                    

                

            

            
									
    
        
        

        

        

        
        
            BIENVENIDOS ESTABLISHED 1977 
        

        
    






				            

        

    









                    
                        
							Upload: others
                            Post on 22-Mar-2020

                            3 views

                        

                        
                            Category:
 Documents


                            0 download

                        

                    


                    
                        
                            Report
                        

                                                
                            	
                                    Download
                                


                        

                                            


                    
                        
                        
                            
                                    
Facebook

                        

                        
                        
                            
                                    
Twitter

                        

                        
                        
                            
                                    
E-Mail

                        

                        
                        
                            
                                    
LinkedIn

                        

                        
                        
                            
                                    
Pinterest

                        
                    


                    
                

                

                    
                    
                        Embed Size (px):
                            344 x 292
429 x 357
514 x 422
599 x 487


                        

                    

                    

                    

                    
                                        
                        TRANSCRIPT

                        Page 1
                        

BIENVENIDOS
 ESTABLISHED 1977

Page 2
                        

Salad 11.95Grilled chicken, crisp mixed greens topped with avocado, tomatoes, green onions, and cheese
 Esquites Salad 9.90Freshly mixed greens topped with ancho chile, slow roasted corn, pumpkin seeds, queso fresco, diced tomato, and cilantro with our own Esquites dressing
 Taco Salad 11.75Tortilla shell � lled with mixed greens, onions, tomatoes, cheese, whole pintos, sour cream, and choice of red or green chile con carne
 Chicken Caesar 11.75Grilled chicken, croutons on crisp romaine lettuce and queso fresco tossed with Caesar dressing
 Choice of Dressings: Ranch, Salsa Ranch, Esquites, Caesar, Guacamole Ranch
 EnSALADAS
 Cheese Crisp 7.75Monterey Jack cheese with fresh cilantro
 Quesadilla 7.75Folded cheese crisp
 Shrimp-Mango Quesadilla 12.90
 Nachos 9.90Nacho chips topped with beans, cheese, tomatoes, and more. (With Machaca or Chicken add 4.35)
 Spicy Bean Dip 4.45
 Bean Dip Indepencia .50
 add 1.80 per topping add 4.35 per toppingGreen Chile StripsJalapeñosDiced tomatoes
 Red or Green Chile con Carne, Chicken, Machaca,or Guacamole
 ANTOJITOSA P P E T I Z E R S
 Guacamole a la Mesa 10.50Made fresh at your table. Served with corn chips
 Homemade soups made with fresh ingredients. Ask your server 6.75
 Sopa de Gazpacho 7.50Cold tomato based sopa packed with fresh veggies- made fresh to order
 SOPAS DEL DIAS O U P S O F T H E D A Y
 20190329
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Crispy seafood is lightly seasoned and hand breaded, served with white jalapeño sauce.
 Fish and shrimp also available grilled
 MARISCOSS E A F O O D
 Crispy Shrimp Tacos (2) 13.25 with cabbage and cilantro slaw, pico de gallo, and rice
 Crispy Fish Tacos (2) 13.25Wild caught Mahi Mahi with pickled red cabbage, jicama and jalapeño, and rice
 Pescado a la Veracruzana 16.50 Wild caught Mahi Mahi lightly seasoned and Charbroiled. Served on top sautéed veracruz style vegetables: tomatoes, onions, olives, capers, garlic butter, serano chile and a splash of wine
 Shrimp Relleno 11.95Freshly roasted poblano chili with white cheese. Covered with shrimp sautéed in a garlic butter and pico de gallo tomato sauce
 Served with whole black beans
 Served on a bed of grilled onions & peppers with � our tortillas, Mexican rice, refried pinto beans, pico de Gallo, guacamole, and sour cream
 SIZZLING FAJITAS
 Angus Steakor Chicken* 18.50
 Shrimp 21.95
 Combo 23.95
 Carnitas Yucatan 16.00Charbroiled pork w/chipotle salsa
 Carnitas Sonora 16.00Citrus braised pork
 Charbroiled Carne Asada* 16.25Charbroiled Angus steak
 SPECIALTY PLATTERSServed with refried beans, Mexican corn and � our tortillas
 Chile Relleno 15.50Poblano chile stuffed with chicken, black beans & cheese
 Chorizo con Huevos 10.95Homemade pork sausage with eggs
 Mexican Shrimp Cóctel 10.45 NEW
 Tender shrimp served in a lightly seasoned cold tomato soup with fresh cucumbers, onions, cilantro, and avocado
 20190329
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COMBINATIONPLATTERS
 Numero Uno (Always has been) 12.25Beef taco, bean tostada, cheese enchilada
 Numero Dos 14.25Lightly breaded Anaheim Chile stuffed with cheese, topped with green sauce, pico de gallo & queso fresco. Cheese Enchilada in red sauce, served with Mexican rice
 Numero Tres 14.25Two crispy beef tacos, cheese enchilada Mexican rice & refried beans
 Sampler 17.65Crispy taco; MINIS: tostada, chimis, tamale, enchilada & rolled taco; sour cream, guacamole, tomatoes, cheese, rice & beans- whew!
 1
 2
 3
 4
 * Eating undercooked or raw meat, seafood, poultry or eggs may increase the chance of contracting a food-borne illness. These items are cooked to order.
 Two tacos served with Mexican rice and Mexican Corn
 HARD TACOSShredded Beef 12.45Rolled Chicken Tacos (3) 14.00Shredded Chicken 12.45
 À la Carte: Beef or Chicken 5.25;Rolled Chicken (2each) 6.75
 SOFT TACOS(Two tacos in fresh corn tortillas)Carne Asada* 12.45Pollo Asado 12.45Carnitas - Citrus Braised 12.45
 Tacos À la Carte 5.60 each
 TACOS
 3.40 ea. or 3 for 9.75STREET TACOSChoice of Pollo Asado*, Carne Asada*, or Carnitas on fresh corn tortillas
 BURRITOS & CHIMICHANGAS(Platters Served with Mexican Rice & Refried Pinto Beans)
 Deep-fried: add 1.30 Enchilada style: add 1.95
 Chile Colorado con Carne 10.75 14.50Chile Verde con Carne 10.75 14.50Tender Chicken Breast (in Salsa Pollo) 10.75 14.50Homemade Chorizo con Huevos 10.75 14.50Carne Asada* (ceri� ed Angus) 12.50 15.50Machaca 10.75 14.50Refried Pinto Bean & Cheese 9.75 12.25Carnitas 10.75 14.50Mini Chimi Platter 15.50
 (2 chicken, 2 machaca, 2 bean)
 Deep-fried burrito topped with sour cream, guacamole, tomato, onions,
 and queso fresco
 CHIMICHANGASBURRITOSChoice of � lling wrapped in
 a warm � our tortilla
 (please no substitutions)
 20190329
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POSTRESD E S S E R T SFlan Clasico Tres Leche . . . . 5 .65
 Mexican Fried Ice Cream . . . 5 .65
 Sopapillas. . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 .50
 TORTAS AND BURGER
 Torta Barbacoa 9.65 Slowly roasted pork with Pasilla barbacoa sauce and green cabbage, jalapeños and cilantro slaw
 Torta Monterey 9.65Grilled chicken, jack cheese, avocado & mayonaise
 Hamburgesa* 9.65Mexican style w/ Jack cheese &chili strips
 Served on Telera roll with french fries
 Chile Verde con Carne (beef) 11.65Chile Colorado con Carne (beef) 11.65Chicken Breast 11.65
 Charbroiled with red sauceSpinach w/ Green Sauce 11.65Cheese w/ Red Sauce 10.65
 Add Sour cream 2.25À la Carte: Meat or spinach 5.15; Cheese 5.15
 ENCHILADASPlatters include two enchiladas, Mexican rice and refried pinto beans
 Mexican Rice 2.10
 Beans 2.10Pinto or black, refried or whole
 Mexican Corn 2 .10Corn tortillas (4) 2 .10Flour tortillas (4) 2 .10Sour Cream 2 .25Guacamole 2 .85Cheese 2 .10Jalapeños 2 .10French Fries 3 .10Chips & Salsa /serving 3 .95
 SIDES
 Served with Mexican rice and refried pinto beans
 TAMALES
 Red Chile Con Carne (beef) 10.65
 Sweet corn masa stuffed with queso blanco & chile strips 10.65
 Tamale Platter (any two) 13.50
 À la Carte: 6.95 each
 20190329
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R E F R E S C O S (soft drinks) Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mist Twist,
 Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Mountain Dew, Mug Root Beer, Lemonade 3.25
 Home Brewed Iced Tea 3.25
 (Free re� lls of regular drinks with meals only) Add strawberry and cherry � avors .30/drink
 D R A F T B E E R SMexican BeersDos XX Lager, Dos XX Amber, Negra ModelloDomestic BeersBud Light, Blue Moon, Coors Light, Miller Light
 B O T T L E D B E E R SMexican BeersCorona, Negra Modelo, Modelo Especial, Paci� co, Dos XX LagerDomestic BeersCoors Light, Miller Light, Bud, Bud Light, Michelob Ultra
 NON-ALCOHOLIC HOT DRINKSOdoul ’s Coffee
 Lime (Regular)Prickly PearGuavaStrawberr yPeachRaspberr yWatermelonBlue Amigo (Curacao)Is land Punch
 T E Q U I L A SPatronCommemorativoTres GeneracionesCuer vo 1800Hornitos
 M E X I C A N F R U I T S A N G R I A 7.95Made with imported Rioja wine
 LUNCH SPECIALSMON-FRI: 11AM - 2PM (please no substitutions)
 Chicken Chimi with rice and beans (Lunch version) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.65Chicken Enchilada, Crispy Beef Taco with rice and beans . . . . . . . . . . 9.65Taco Salad w/ Red Chili Con Carne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.65Crispy Fish Taco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.25
 Mahi Mahi lightly seasoned & hand breaded with white jalapeño sauce, pickled redcabbage, jicama, and jalapeño served with Mexican rice, and Mexican corn
 Hamburgesa w/Jack Cheese, Green Chili Strips & Fries . . . . . . . . . . . 8.25Cheese Relleno . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.25
 Lightly breaded Anaheim Chile stuffed with Monterey Jack cheese, topped with salsa verde, queso fresco and served with Mexican corn.
 Chicken Flautas (2) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.60Mexican rice and refried pinto beans
 11
 5678
 910
 NO CHECKS - We accept Cash, Visa, MasterCard, and American ExpressMenu items and prices subject to change without notice. One check per table for parties of 5 or more.
 M A R G A R I T A S
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